103000/1776

(Daaria			
(Reque	stor's Na	me)	
(Addre	ss)		-
(Addre	ss)		
(City/S	tate/Zip/P	hone #)	
	_] WAII	-	
(Busine	ess Entity	Name)	
(Docur	nent Nurr	iber)	
ertified Copies	Certific		*
		cates of a	
Special Instructions to Fili			
Special Instructions to Fili			Status
Special Instructions to Filin Name Availability			
Name			Status
Name Availability Document Examiner	ng Officer	:	
Name Availability Document Examiner	ng Officer	:	
Availability Document Enterniner	DCC	:	



04/02/03 -0101?--013 **155.00



· •		1	
*			
EXPRESS CORPORATE FILI	NG SERVICE INC.		
Requestor's Nan		-	
1000 PONCE DE LEON BLVD	. SUITE:101		
Address			
CORAL GABLES, FL 33134	(305) 444-4994		
City/State/Zip	Phone 4		
- L			
		OFFICE USE ONLY	

CORPORATION NAME(S) & DOCUMENT NUMBER(S) (if known):

1. G S GOLDEN	PROPERTY DE	EVELOPMENT	ULC
(Corporation Name)	(Document #)	
2(Corporation Name)	(Document #)	03 APR
3(Corporation Name	}	(Document #)	
4. (Corporation Name)		(Document #)	
Walk in Mail out Will v	vait DPhotocopy	Certified Copy	I: 34 LURIDA
NEW FILINGS Profit MonProfit Limited Liability Domestication Other	AMENDMEN Amendment Resignation of R.A Change of Register Dissolution/Withdr Merger	TS	· · · · · ·
OTHER FILNGS	REGISTRATION/ QUALIFICATION		-
Fictitious Name	Foreign		
Name Reservation	Limited Partnership	- ·	
€	Reinstatement		
	Trademark		
	Other		·····

Examiner's Initials

CR2E031(9/92)

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is: G S GOLDEN PROPERTY DEVELOPMENT LLC

ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is: 800 ANDALUSIA AVE. CORAL GABLES, FL 33134

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

CARLOS H. GUTIERRE	Z		. 8.2	, 1	r. .
Na Na	me				
800 ANDALUSIA AVE.			-		<u>.</u>
Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)					
CORAL GABLES	FL 33134	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
City, St	ate, and Zip			• .	
Having been named as registered agent and to ac liability company at the place designated in this c registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. statutes relating to the proper and complete perfo accept the obligations of my position as registered Registered A	ertificate, I hereby accept the a I further agree to comply with rmance of my duties, and I am	ppointment as the provisions of a familiar with and	시 끝	2 20 	

(An additional article prost be added if an effective date is requested)

nella

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penaltics of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

GLADYS GUTIERREZ

Typed or printed name of signce

Filing Fees:

- \$100.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization
- \$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent
- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

ARTICLE IV- MANAGEMENT

LATIN MARKETING REPRESENTATIONS LLC (MGRM) MILDA GUTIERREZ (MGRM) CARLOS H. GUTIERREZ (MGRM)